=EUGEO

08.00
09.00
09.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
17.00
17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00

SEPTEMBER 4
MONDAY

BADGE
AND
MATERIAL
RECEPTION

PRE-CONFERENCE FIELDTRIP

Faculty of
Geography and
History University
of Barcelona

OPENING CEREMONY

Musical Act and
Welcome Cocktail.
Institut d’Estudis Catalans

SEPTEMBER 5"
TUESDAY

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

AFTER CONFERENCE
ACTIVITIES

SEPTEMBER 6"
WEDNESDAY

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

Coffee break (offee break (offee break

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

CONGRESS DINNER
Location TBA

9¢ CONGRES

BARCELONA | serevere PROGRAM
eugeobcn23.eu 2023

SEPTEMBER 7 SEPTEMBER 8"
THURSDAY FRIDAY

SEPTEMBER 9"
SATURDAY

SEPTEMBER 10*
SUNDAY

PARALLEL SESSIONS

Faculty of Geography and
History University of Barcelona

CLOSING CEREMONY

Farewell Cocktail.
Institut d’Estudis Catalans

POST-CONFERENCE

POST-CONFERENCE
FIELDTRIP

POST-CONFERENCE

FIELDTRIP FIELDTRIP

AFTER CONFERENCE
ACTIVITIES




