

4-7 SETEMBRE 2023

## PROGRAM

	SEPTEMBER 4 <sup>th</sup> Monday		SEPTEMBER 5 <sup>th</sup> TUESDAY	SEPTEMBER 6 <sup>th</sup> WEDNESDAY	SEPTEMBER 7 <sup>th</sup> Thursday	SEPTEMBER 8 <sup>th</sup> FRIDAY	SEPTEMBER 9 <sup>th</sup> SATURDAY	SEPTEMBER 10 <sup>th</sup> Sunday	
08.00 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30	PRE-CONFERENCE FIELDTRIP	BADGE AND MATERIAL RECEPTION Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona	TUESDAY PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona Coffee break PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona Lunch break PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona	WEDNESDAY  PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona  Coffee break  PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona  Lunch break  PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona	THURSDAY  PARALLEL SESSIONS Faculty of Geography and History University of Barcelona  Coffee break  CLOSING CEREMONY Farewell Cocktail. Institut d'Estudis Catalans  AFTER CONFERENCE	FRIDAY POST-CONFERENCE FIELDTRIP	POST-CONFERENCE FIELDTRIP	POST-CONFERENCE FIELDTRIP	
17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00	OPENING CEREMONY Musical Act and Welcome Cocktail. Institut d'Estudis Catalans		AFTER CONFERENCE ACTIVITIES	CONGRESS DINNER	ACTIVITIES				
20.30 21.00				- Location TBA					